
GRADE SPORT OPPOSITION TEACHER/ COACH VENUE MEET TIME

Boys Basketball - A 
(No Game), B Galston Tuhukava Fred Caterson Bus 5 12:20 PM

Boys Frisbee - A, B Galston Roberts Hayes Oval Bus 7 12:20 PM

Boys Volleyball - A Friendly Zounis GHS Hall Bus 7 12:20 PM

Boys Speedaway - 
A Friendly Garland GHS Back Oval Bus 6 12:20 PM

Boys Handball - A, 
8/9/10 No Game Dolan THS Bottom Oval THS Bottom Oval 12:20 PM

Boys Touch - A, B Galston Crewe GHS Back Oval Bus 7 12:20 PM

Boys Soccer 7's 
Open - A, B Galston Blakeley Hayes Oval Bus 6 12:20 PM

Boys Soccer 7's 
U15 - A, B Galston Day Hayes Oval Bus 6 12:20 PM

Girls Basketball - A, 
U15 Galston S Andrews Fred Caterson Bus 5 12:20 PM

Girls Frisbee - A, B Galston Abovian THS Top Oval THS Top Oval 12:40 PM

Girls Volleyball - A, 
B Galston Budden THS MPC THS MPC 12:40 PM

Girls Speedaway - 
A Galston Kourdis THS Lower Oval THS Lower Oval 12:40 PM

Girls Handball - A, 
8/9/10 Galston Sheridan THS Lower Oval THS Lower Oval 12:40 PM

Girls Touch - A, B Galston Ried Mimosa Oval Bus 2 12:20 PM

Girls Futsal U15s - A
Southern Zone 

Team Riley
Lindfield Indoor 

Sports Bus 2 12:20 PM

Mixed Badminton ABCD Galston Yuen, Murata Epping YMCA Bus 4 12:20 PM

Mixed Table Tennis ABCD Galston Vithanage Carlingford HS Bus 4 12:20 PM

SCHOOL/REC. SPORT COST TEACHERS VENUE MEET TIME

Golf Driving Range
Prepaid - $120 for 

10 weeks Ma
Thornleigh Golf 

Centre Bus 8 12:20 PM

Hornsby Gym
Prepaid - $80 for 

10 weeks
 Morgan, Yang/ 

Karunaratne Hornsby 24/7 Gym Bus 1 12:20 PM

Ice Skating
Prepaid - $100 for 

10 weeks
Clark, Steele, 

Proctor Macquarie Ice Rink Bus 3 12:20 PM

Yoga
Prepaid - $80 for 

10 Taylor OM-Yoga Hornsby Bus 1 12.20 PM 

School Yard Handball
School 

Contribution Heiler Quad Quad (B Block Side) 1:00 PM

School Netball
School 

Contribution Howland Canoon Courts PE Staffroom- Walk 12:40 PM

School Backyard Cricket
School 

Contribution Skala Auluba Amphitheatre 1:00 PM

Tennis Canoon
School 

Contribution Sawyer Canoon Courts PE Staffroom- Walk 12:40 PM

School Basketball
School 

Contribution
Harrison, Lee, 
Mendis, Ellam THS Courts THS Courts 1:00 PM

School Frisbee
School 

Contribution Gunst Field of Dreams Amphitheatre 1:00 PM

School Soccer
School 

Contribution Morrison Auluba Quad (E Block end) 1:00 PM

School Oz Tag Touch
School 

Contribution Sedgwick Auluba Quad (C Block end) 1:00 PM

School Table Tennis
School 

Contribution  Nagendiram THS Canteen Canteen 1:00 PM

School Badminton
School 

Contribution Walia THS Canteen Canteen 1:00 PM

School Volleyball
School 

Contribution  Mathur THS Quad Quad (Canteen Side) 1:00 PM

Bushwalking
 School 

Contribution Chang, Lor
Surrounding 

suburbs E16 1:00 PM

Dance/ Yoga
 School 

Contribution M Andrews E4 E4 1:00 PM

Non-Sport - For students who are 
injured, sick, missed bus etc. Seanz E11 E11 1:00 PM


